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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

20

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN KAZMI 

NOUMAN HAMEED 

ADEEL TAHIR 

AMINA AZHAR 

FARHAN UMAIR 

BILAL AHMAD 

AHMED BADER NISAR 

SANIA TAHIR 

MUHAMMAD ATTIQ UR REHMAN
SAQI 

FURQAN YAQUB PANNU 

KAMRAN DAWOOD AHMAD 

IMRAN ZAMEER 

ANEELA AFREEN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

NAGINA ZAFAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SYED MUHAMMAD HANIF SHAH

DR.HAMEED ASGHAR

SYED TAHIR HUSSAIN ATHER

 AZHAR IQBAL

BUNYAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL NISAR MALI

TAHIR SAEED

AHMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD YAQUB PANNU

RANA DAWOOD AHMAD

ZAMEER AKHTAR

SHAKEEL AHMED

ZAFAR-UL-HAQ RAJA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

67600039

67600035

67600059

67600045

67600030

67600064

67600097

67600044

67600027

67600095

67600049

67600094

67600028

67600047

MIANWALI

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

GUJRAT

PAKPATTAN

GUJRAT

SARGODHA

LAHORE

MIANWALI

LAHORE

LAHORE

JEHLUM

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

16 Case #  15J2021

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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21

46

RAFIYA REHMAN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SHAHID RASHID (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

AJMAL REHMAN

MOHD  RASHID

15

16

67600061

67600053

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

16 Case #  15J2021

14

15

16

17

18

19

22

23

24

25

SHAHID IQBAL 

IMRAN ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ZAHOOR 

KHAWAR NAEEM SATTI 

SOHAIL AHMED 

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER ANWAR 

SAHRISH JAVIAD 

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN AHMAD 

HAFIZ RASHID ALI 

OMAR SHAHID 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

HAJI MUHAMMAD UBAID ULLAH

ZAHOOR AHMED GISHKORI

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

RAJA ZULFIQAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

HAJI JAVAID AKHTAR

GHULAM DUSTGIR

REHMAT ALI

SHAHID MAHMOOD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

67600006

67600032

67600050

67600066

67600036

67600042

67600019

67600048

67600046

67600008

JHANG

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

VEHARI

KASUR

PAKPATTAN

KASUR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

16 Case #  15J2021

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

ZEESHAN FAISAL 

KHURSHEED AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ASIM SADDIQUE 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

FAHAD AHMED 

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 

ASIF RAHMAT 

AURANG ZEB 

ABDUL RAZZAQ 

MOHSIN SHAH 

ABDUL WAHAB SHAHID 

TALIB HUSSAIN

MAHAR AHMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

GHULAM MUSTAFA

ASGHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

RAHMAT ALI

ABDUL RAZAQ

RAHIM BAKHSH

SYED MUHAMMAD SALAHUDDIN

SHAHID AHMED

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

67600038

67600020

67600017

67600024

67600011

67600018

67600014

67600051

67600009

67600022

67600086

67600088

R.Y. KHAN

M. GARH

JHANG

R.Y. KHAN

MULTAN

RAJANPUR

VEHARI

T.T. SINGH

T.T. SINGH

M. GARH

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

16 Case #  15J2021

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

47

48

AHMED KAMAL 

ROOHULLAH 

WAQAR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM TAHIR 

AYESHA BIBI 

KAMRAN ARIF 

MAHEEN IQBAL 

SUMAYYAH SALIK 

SHAH NAWAZ 

SABA SHAUKAT 

AZMAT KAMAL

 MUHAMMAD ALI FAZIL KHAWJA

SH.UMAR UD DIN NASIR

DOST MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD ARIF NADEEM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SALIK JAVAID

MUHAMMAD JAMAL

SHAUKAT BASHIR

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

67600007

67600025

67600085

67600003

67600096

67600002

67600031

67600001

67600092

67600016

RAWALPINDI

RAJANPUR

HAFIZABAD

JHANG

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

LAYYAH

RAWALPINDI

D.G. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL 
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

1 67600029 SARGODHA FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT CARDIOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

16 Case #  15J2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


